
10 meter NAC testen 

Foreløbigt resultat Jan -Aug 2021 

Klasse A. 

CW  Antal QSOer Loc Score 

 1 OZ7KJ     8       76      58       99984  

 2 OZ7BQ     6       29      24       35335  

 3 OZ1GX     5       23      16       20624  

 4 OZ4VW     2        7       6        6941 

 5 OZ1AAR    3       12      10        6678 

 6 OZ8UW     4        7       4        3611 

 7 OZ1AOO    1        1       1         519 

 

 

Klasse B. 

SSB   

 1 OZ7KJ     7       87      58      107056  

 2 OZ4NA     7       45      40       56088  

 3 OZ2XH     3       20      17       28199  

 4 OZ1DYI    4       18      16       27704 

 5 OZ5DD     5       29      18       24431 

 6 OZ8UW     4       19      15       22529 

 7 OZ1NKF    7       23      16       19563 

 8 OZ4VW     2       27       9       12952 

 9 OZ1GX     5       18      10       10106 

10 OZ9ETOV   1        9       7        9141 

11 OZ1AOO    1        2       2        1069 

12 OZ9TM     1        2       2        1063 

13 OZ8GW     2        3       2        1057 

14 OZ7S      2        2       2        1030 

15 OZ1QZ     1        1       1         519 

16 OZ8ZN     1        1       1         518 

 

 

Klasse C. 

FM   

 1 OZ7KJ     6       19      14       18964  

 2 OZ5DD     4        6       6        5474  

 3 OZ4NA     3        5       4        3407  

 4 OZ1GX     3        8       5        2914 

 5 OZ8UW     1        1       1        1680 

 6 OZ2XH     3        4       3        1578 

 7 OZ4VW     1        4       2        1106 

 8 OZ8GW     2        3       2        1041 

 

 

Klasse D. 

Dig.   

 1 OZ7KJ     7       47      40       55108  

 2 OZ4VW     2       22      14       18524  

 3 OZ2XH     1        9       8       16701  

 4 OZ1GX     1       10       6        9208 

 5 OZ1AOO    1        2       2        1111 

 

 

Klasse E. 

  CW SSB FM Dig. Total 



  1  OZ7KJ     99984    107056    18964    55108    281112  

  2  OZ4NA         0     56088     3407       0     59495  

  3  OZ2XH         0     28199     1578    16701     46478  

  4  OZ1GX     20624     10106     2914     9208     42852 

  5  OZ4VW      6941     12952     1106    18524     39523 

  6  OZ5DD         0     24431     5474       0     29905 

  7  OZ8UW      3611     22529     1680       0     27820 

  8  OZ1AOO      519      1069       0     1111      2699 

  9  OZ8GW         0      1057     1041       0      2098 

 

 

 

 

 
 


